4/26/2024 Week 34 of 34 Page 1
Frlday 11:30 am OIathe Lanes East Lanes 1 - 32
*** Last week of the season! No points awarded. ***
USBC Certification: 692459
President: Art Chambers adcplan@aol.com
Vice President: April Chasm
Secretary: Eric Maxwell bowl@oleast.com Treasurer: Pam Kerr ladyjhawk75@kc.rr.com
Sergeant at Arms: Gary Porter geporter48@gmail.com
Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins+ Scratch  High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane —# Team Name — Won  _ lost  _Avg HDCP _HDCP _ Pins 1030 1030
1 28 8 Yabba Dabba Do 117 43 596 54 44192 40556 720 2560 773 2772
2 3 23 Kiss My Average 109 51 603 47 44033 40969 711 2620 757 2800
3 9 29SO0B's 103 57 570 75 44532 39540 709 2644 779 2832
4 8 27 3 WiseMen 102> 572 589 59 43698 39878 697 2517 752 2741
5 25 24 No Time to Spare 97 63 625 28 44223 42159 731 2642 763 2762
6 29 18 The Younger Gang 97 63 536 104 43425 35901 668 2300 771 2771
7 7 4 Bowling Dead 2.0 96 64 519 118 43374 35434 609 2220 728 2696
8 17 3 Lowisthe New Normal 94 66 523 114 42890 35526 627 2266 737 2694
9 32 12 Hail Bobo 93% 66~ 537 103 43127 36267 615 2259 717 2671
10 19 2 Trickin' Fenpin 92 68 491 143 43601 33693 565 2124 711 2716
11 24 9 2 Beers & a Margarita 90 70 471 160 43288 32376 563 2082 724 2730
12 13 21 Changing Lanes 87 73 564 80 43795 38387 708 2498 790 2826
13 31 19 Art & the Pacemakers 85 75 531 108 43724 36476 726 2312 836 2752
14 12 10 Bowl Shift 85 75 490 144 43365 33337 591 2157 739 2737
15 26 6 RMJ 85 75 489 144 43269 33637 612 2238 736 2645
16 1 22 Snap, Crackle, & Pop 80 80 506 130 43234 34470 593 2144 721 2668
17 15 16 That's How We Roll 79 81 499 135 43280 34008 617 2144 754 2692
18 10 7 Team Pyramid 76% 832 460 169 42807 31375 559 2005 728 2681
19 2 1 Troy's Whiners 75 85 555 88 43667 37555 658 2415 751 2787
20 5 25 Whatever 75 85 497 138 42857 33529 582 2092 718 2607
21 27 26 A'sand M’z 74 86 492 141 42774 33250 625 2130 765 2694
22 14 11 Spare Parts 73% 86~ 503 131 42860 33668 566 2124 710 2656
23 21 32 Carl's Angels 70 90 438 188 43071 30435 549 2041 740 2641
24 6 15 Three Stooges 69 91 495 138 42897 33665 626 2129 763 2673
25 18 17 The Flintstones 69 91 468 162 42532 31816 568 2106 727 2742
26 11 31 Frickin Ten Pin 67 93 469 161 43216 32032 555 1968 719 2634
27 23 20 No Pin Intended 62 98 419 203 42332 28696 486 1818 685 2646
28 16 28 Excuses 61 99 451 176 42665 31213 558 2078 703 2682
29 30 5 PBF 57 103 495 139 42741 34089 640 2123 763 2615
30 22 14 3 Friends 57 103 332 277 41959 24513 431 1583 686 2599
31 4 13 PinPals 40 120 340 270 41361 23053 407 1461 676 2545
32 20 30 Crazy Girls 40 120 404 216 39561 25101 458 1648 674 2537

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

—Lanes Team Name =1- _-2-

Set 1
19-20
5-6
7-8
34
17-18
21-22
25-26
25 26

No Pin Intended 675 655
Changing Lanes 635 605
No Time to Spare 694 666

A'sand M'z 603 621
The Younger Gang 610 620
Whatever 635 614
Carl's Angels 608 617
Trickin' Fenpin 630 675

Three Stooges 673 624
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2503
2578
2762
2510
2456
2465
2372
2646
2584
2645

=3- =4- Total WON
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*+*+ Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for tl

JTeam Name

<—> Snap, Crackle, & Pop 702

<—> SOB's
<—> Frickin Ten Pin
<—> 3 Wise Men

<—> [Excuses

<—> Crazy Girls
<—> Art & the Pacemakers 629
<—> Hail Bobo
<—> Low is the New Norm#&35
A50__ 7?75

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP -HDCP _LastWk
-1 _-2-

=3- -4- Total WON

<—> Bowling Dead 2.0

603

642 678
609 690
674 634
665 575
654 643

669

630 616

645

2577
2647
2507
2473
2470
2510
2565
2543
2532

OO0 O0O0O0O0O00oOOoO

8
BL'S-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to?E€r‘|§MaxweII Olathe La


mailto:adcplan@aol.com
mailto:bowl@oleast.com
mailto:ladyjhawk75@kc.rr.com
mailto:geporter48@gmail.com

4/26/2024 Week 34 of 34 Barry Fritz's Friday Seniors Page 2
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP _HDCP _Last Wk
—Lanes Team Name -1- _-2- _-3- _-4- _Total WON Team Name =1- _-2- _-3- _-4- _Total _WON
31-32 Yabba Dabba Do 654 665 2563 0 <—> Troy's Whiners 627 662 2521 0
9-10 2 Beers & a Margarita 644 586 2476 0 <—> Pin Pals 646 618 2437 0]
9-10 Bowl Shift 623 618 2539 0 <—> Spare Parts 697 631 2621 0
27-28 PBF 653 628 2561 0 <—> 3 Friends 634 570 2461 0
21-22 Team Pyramid 653 610 2442 0 <—> That's How We Roll 578 695 2675 0
11-12 Kiss My Average 541 597 2272 0 <—> The Flintstones 552 621 2369 0
Set 2
19-20 Art & the Pacemakers 587 680 2565 0 <—> Hail Bobo 632 665 2543 0
27-28 Snap, Crackle, & Pop 648 624 2577 0 <—> Troy's Whiners 635 597 2521 0
21-22 Kiss My Average 562 572 2272 0 <—> Pin Pals 574 599 2437 0
3-4  Whatever 547 669 2465 0 <—> Three Stooges 655 632 2584 0
5-6 Bowling Dead 2.0 654 609 2638 0 <—> 3 Wise Men 595 570 2473 0
25-26 SOB's 617 710 2647 0 <—> Team Pyramid 572 607 2442 0
11-12 Frickin Ten Pin 594 614 2507 0 <—> Bowl Shift 661 637 2539 0
13-14 Changing Lanes 686 652 2578 0 <—> Spare Parts 630 663 2621 0
19-20 That's How We Roll 754 648 2675 0 <—> Excuses 595 635 2470 0
31-32 Low is the New Normal 629 623 2532 0 <—> The Flintstones 597 599 2369 0
15-16 Trickin' Fenpin 654 687 2646 0 <—> Crazy Girls 586 627 2510 0
13-14 Carl's Angels 560 587 2372 0 <—> 3 Friends 668 589 2461 0
9-10 No Pin Intended 575 598 2503 0 <—> 2 Beers & a Margarita 657 589 2476 0
9-10 No Time to Spare 733 669 2762 0 <—> RMJ 736 660 2645 0
11-12 A'sand M'z 661 625 2510 0 <—> Yabba Dabba Do 599 645 2563 0
7-8  The Younger Gang 630 596 2456 0 <—> PBF 637 643 2561 0
Than inq! ] !
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 703 No Time to Spare 635 SOB's 617 That's How We Roll
Scratch Series 2642 No Time to Spare 2347 SOB's 2343 Yabba Dabba Do
Handicap Game 754 That's How We Roll 736 RMJ 733 No Time to Spare
Handicap Series 2762 No Time to Spare 2675 That's How We Roll 2647 SOB's

Men Scratch Game 269 Gary Wills 269 Dennis Wheeler 262 Gary Porter
Scratch Series 959 Gary Wills 942 Marvin Gabb 919 Dennis Wheeler
Handicap Game 286 Gary Wills 285 Dennis Wheeler 280 Roy Conrardy
Handicap Series1027 Gary Wills 983 Dennis Wheeler 954 Marvin Gabb
Women Scratch Game 225 Pam Kerr 221 Dena Fischer 212 Helen Beal

Scratch Series 785 Pam Kerr
Handicap Game 270 Helen Beal

Handicap Series 949 Pam Kerr

778 Dena Fischer
266 Pam Kerr

934 Sandy Wiley

694 Sandy Wiley
250 Dena Fischer
250 Carol Wheeler
922 Helen Beal

Season High Scores

726 Art & the Pacemakers
2642 No Time to Spare

790 Changing Lanes
2826 Changing Lanes

720 Yabba Dabba Do
2620 Kiss My Average
779 SOB's
2800 Kiss My Average

Scratch Game 731 No Time to Spare
Scratch Series 2644 SOB's
Handicap Game 836 Art & the Pacemakers
Handicap Series 2832 SOB's

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 78 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 289 Gary Porter 289 Jeff Dick 288 Dennis Wheeler
Scratch Series 961 Jeff Dick 959 Gary Wills 953 Marvin Gabb
Handicap Game 307 Troy Munden 304 Dennis Wheeler 304 Larry Haake
304 Jeff Dick
Handicap Series1036 Ron Ward 1027 Gary Wills 1020 Larry Haake
1020 Danny Turner
Women Scratch Game 265 Cheryl Younger 257 Pat Smith 245 Kathy Fisher

Scratch Series 891 Cheryl Younger
Handicap Game 298 Pat Smith
Handicap Series 991 Pat Smith
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835 Pat Smith
298 Helen Beal
975 Cheryl Younger

802 Dena Fischer
296 Aggie Chambers
959 Kathy Fisher
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4/26/2024 Week 34 of 34 Barry Fritz's Friday Seniors
Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP
—ID# Name —Avg HDCP ___Pins Gms  Game _Sers _Game _Sers
1 - Troy's Whindw=me 2 HDCP=88 Avg=555
91 Ben Potter 169 43 18967 112 233 726 278 902
79 Troy Munden 197 19 25273128 287 905 307 985
92 Kevin Spannagel 189 26 15924 84 258 845 286
118 Ken Hoge 182 32 2925 16 236 766 264 870
2 - Trickin' Fenjame 19 HDCP=143 Avg=491
48 Russ Allen 160 51 14133 88 217 705 269 937
102 Sandy Wiley 149 60 19766 132 201 695 262 939
51 Jeff McHenry 182 32 21844120 256 866 287 990
3 - Low is the New Nokamal17 HDCP=114 Avg=523
63 Pat Duffy 171 41 20546 120 214 756 253 912
62 Sandy Duffy 159 51 14662 92 197 673 249
64 Ron Ward 193 22 21627 112 256 948
90 Vic Faught 193 22 1550 8 252 833 274 921
98 Bill McAvoy bk184 30 706 4 192 706 222 826
4 - Bowling Dead 2afle 7 HDCP=118 Avg=519
6 Gene Surber 170 42 21122124 218 748 261 916
9 Dick Lambert 158 52 17095108 206 713 260 929
96 Steve Williams 191 24 23755124 279 861 301 949
5 - PBH.ane 30 HDCP=139 Avg=495
16 Pam Woods 156 54 15690 100 201 704 252 908
17 Bill Woods 175 38 23131132 245 783 284 939
36 Richard Shanley 164 47 3293 20 214 703 248 899
6 - RMJdLane 26 HDCP=144 Avg=489
69 Roy Conrardy 171 41 8904 52 243 776 294 952
37 Mike Noland 141 67 15266 108 183 617 246 865
47 Jim Dolinski 177 36 20560 116 243 778 282 928
7 - Team Pyranhihe 10 HDCP=169 Avg=460
49 Elizabeth Call 144 64 18774130 220 679 283 939
35 Jerry Methner 142 66 18190128 198 630 263 890
50 Earnest Call 174 39 23336 134 246 833 286 989
8 - Yabba Dabball2oe 28 HDCP=54 Avg=596
101 Jim Constant 200 17 27319136 257 917 274 985
116 Mike Zegers 188 27 25581 136 244 824 271 936
41 Steve Luthye 208 10 22470108 278 946 288 986
9 - 2 Beers & a Margasita24 HDCP=160 Avg=471
85 Denise Lamb 147 62 11832 80 192 661 257 913
84 Ross Lane 150 59 17887119 220 708 280 948
88 Charlie Lamb 174 39 20962 120 246 836 285 992
10 - Bowl Shiféne 12 HDCP=144 Avg=490
13 Ron Williamson 134 73 16704 124 183 616 256 908
78 Ken Bolton 168 44 10792 64 214 832
105 Tom Gorman 188 27 21840116 265 874 292 986
100 Ron Walleck 154 56 9896 64 205 673 261 897
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HDCP
=1- _-2- _-3- _-4- _Total _Total

160 169 170154 653 825
190 216 188 166 760 836

954 a189a189a189a189 756 860

0 0

157 173 143 190 663 867
169 170 177 178 694 934
161 189 191 176 717 845

169 179 163 157 668 832

877 a159a159a159a159 636 840
278 1036 a193a193a193a193 772 860

0 0
0 0

137 199 171 167 674 842
184 182 184 145 695 907
210 225 180 178 793 889

157 156 168 151 632 848
173 196 141 168 678 830
182 135 187 183 687 883

161 167 237 211 776 948
111 113 137 142 503 771
220 183 215 160 778 926

144 125 162 120 551 807
141 152 88 158 539 803
199 164 153 160 676 832

237 192 171 190 790 858
128 216 183 178 705 813
234 202 190 222 848 892

182 133 183 130 628 876
148 125 134a150 557 793
155 169 181 150 655 807

114 158 137 121 530 822

259 1012 174 157 168 163 662 838

191 159 212 209 771 879
0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
—ID# Name —AvgHDCP ___Pins Gms Game -Sers -Game —Serss —=1- _-2- _-3- _-4- _Total Total
11 - Spare Pailtane 14 HDCP=131 Avg=503
19 Wayne Lampe 179 34 22205124 236 792 268 932 181 188 169 177 715 851
122 Helen Beal 1517 58 15189100 239 720 298 956 212 139 157 182 690 922
4 Ron Rubin 173 39 12832 74 192 675 229 823 al73a173a173a173 692 848
109 Don Ingall 153 56 2460 16 193 698 240 834 0 0
12 - Hail Bohane 32 HDCP=103 Avg=537
24 Pam Kerr 172 40 20038 116 231 785 273 951 190 203 167 225 785 949
22 Dick Rodecker 175 38 23874136 238 840 275 988 144 149 161 157 611 759
11 Steve Smallwood 190 25 24781130 258 879 282 975 193 161 201 180 735 835
74 Michael Kerr 191 24 12280 64 O 0 0 0
13 - Pin Palsane 4 HDCP=270 Avg=340
65 Vicki Williamson 99 102 13188 132 133 454 235 870 114 106 88 104 412 820
75 Marie Methner 1117 92 12975116 159 512 249 872 alllal1lal11al11 444 812
57 Nancy Davis 130 76 17773136 186 583 262 887 151 131 105 114 501 805
14 - 3 Friendsine 22 HDCP=277 Avg=332
40 Kathleen Brewer 92 108 7987 86 113 379 220 807 a92 a92 a92 a92 368 800
4?2 Jeanne Reynolds 116 88 12003 103 176 574 265 930 0 0
43 Debbie McLeod 124 81 12709102 160 574 242 902 134 97 137 130 498 822
126 Carol Wheeler 143 65 10060 70 209 639 277 911 154 127 185 113 579 839
15 - Three Stood@ase 6 HDCP=138 Avg=495
82 Don Setter 151 58 20030132 203 671 260 899 149 136 172 183 640 872
103 Mark Hanney 166 45 21984 132 233 725 278 909 201 166 172 167 706 886
83 Mike Cochran 178 35 23529132 237 805 271 941 185 184 173 144 686 826
16 - That's How We Rl 15 HDCP=135 Avg=499
111 Donna Borchardt 144 64 17647 122 230 645 295 905 113 166 179 132 590 846
119 David Warren 157 53 21361136 234 747 290 971 139 191 190 205 725 941
32 Leroy Kimminau 198 18 21980111 266 890 283 958 189 201 248 174 812 888
17 - The Flintstorese 18 HDCP=162 Avg=468
60 Marie Haake 121 84 15545128 173 540 255 864 90 111 102 110 413 745
72 Larry Haake 166 45 14010 84 257 832 304 1020 157 166 200 150 673 853
114 Ron Uzelac 181 33 19448 107 255 766 287 894 145 184 135 179 643 771
18 - The Younger Giarg 29 HDCP=104 Avg=536
1 Joan Boyce 156 54 15844101 199 674 252 886 al56al156a156a156 624 840
80 Cheryl Younger 195 21 26186 134 265 891 287 975 179 180 150 133 642 722
104 Dena Fischer 185 29 19137103 227 802 255 914 172 181 221 204 778 894
25 Kay Lynne Gabb 138 69 6374 46 187 656 256 944 0 0
19 - Art & the Pacemallames31 HDCP=108 Avg=531
52 Art Chambers 178 35 22821128 268 797 303 941 al178a178a178a178 712 852
53 Aggie Chambers 147 62 12955 88 232 659 296 915 0 0
54 Gary Porter 206 11 27214132 289 937 302 989 184 226 193 262 865 913

20 - No Pin Intendede 23 HDCP=203 Avg=419
70 Kathryn Finch-Landorf 131 75 8969 68 170 628 245 928 165 141 136 133 575 875

71 Howard Ingram 135 72 7586 56 197 678 263 918 157 134 101 109 501 785

89 Bill Landorf 153 56 10461 68 211 734 272 974 151 178 136 154 619 843
21 - Changing Laherse 13 HDCP=80 Avg=564

87 Terry Smith 184 30 23628 128 247 842 276 958 172 215 236 182 805 925

86 Pat Smith 174 39 23760136 257 835 298 991 150 155 161 145 611 763

26 Jim Koelper 206 11 23137112278 910 290 951 234 156 210 246 846 890
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
—1D# Name —AvgHDCP ___Pins Gms Game -Sers -Game —Serss —=1- _-2- _-3- _-4- _Total Total
22 - Snap, Crackle, &Rop1 HDCP=130 Avg=506
10 David Moore 162 49 20832128 213 694 260 886 153 186 174 159 672 868
99 Steve Jackson 170 42 18953 111 231 741 273 911 217 107 161 179 664 832
44 Dick Farmer 174 39 20282116 255 745 293 897 202 180 183 156 721 877
23 - Kiss My Averagee 3 HDCP=47 Avg=603
106 Jim Chasm 199 17 24738 124 240 885 257 953 180 215 174 157 726 794
108 Dan Distler 200 17 21606 108 278 882 295 950 168 160 154 211 693 757
113 Jeff Dick 204 13 27819136 289 961 304 1015 148 177 189 159 673 721
24 - No Time to Spare 25 HDCP=28 Avg=625
14 Marvin Gabb 217 2 27789128 266 953 270 971 258 218 237 229 942 954
15 Dennis Wheeler 202 15 20646 102 288 919 304 0983 223 224 269 203 919 983
61 Ken Fleming 206 11 27207132 266 875 277 923 183 194 197 207 781 825
25 - Whateveane 5 HDCP=138 Avg=497
31 Kathy Fisher 161 50 19424120 245 759 295 959 0 0
112 Fran Deken 162 49 19802 122 207 733 256 929 130 167 125 179 601 797
18 Jack L. Garrett 174 39 18548 106 222 769 260 925 182 172 202 213 769 925
39 Janice L. Garrett 158 52 9483 60 194 641 246 849 0 0
26 - A's and Miane 27 HDCP=141 Avg=492
81 Rose Avelluto 124 81 12498 100 161 559 242 883 al24al124al124a124 496 820
38 Joe Avelluto 184 30 24360132 267 821 297 941 156 179 192 151 678 794
67 David Molz 184 30 23567128 250 802 280 926 182 177 204 209 772 896
27 - 3 Wise Meane 8 HDCP=59 Avg=589
121 Rex Pence 195 21 23519120 280 865 301 949 233 191 172 193 789 873
123 Danny Turner 192 23 21931 114 256 932 278 1020 191 139 153 165 648 736
124 Gary Doud 202 15 24248120 277 926 292 986 192 246 212 154 804 864
12 Kyle Moreland 194 22 4666 24 233 812 256 904 0 0
28 - Excusdsane 16 HDCP=176 Avg=451
23 Carol Cochran 151 58 20539 136 2071 694 261 934 190 132 158 167 647 883
46 Diane Hursey 128 78 11199 87 178 611 257 927 99 134i126a129 488 796
20 Ken Hursey 172 40 20016 116 202 732 242 892 201 134 136 164 635 791
29 - SOB'sane 9 HDCP=75 Avg=570
2 Bill Lowe Jr 1717 41 21261124 237 747 277 903 172 161 152 169 654 818
8 Gary Wills 201 16 26535132 269 959 286 1027 215 269 208 267 959 1027
66 Jim Spinner 198 18 16684 84 279 919 297 1007 180 173 182 199 734 802
3 Denny Higginbotham 180 34 7044 39 0 O 0 0
30 - Crazy Gitlane 20 HDCP=216 Avg=404
28 Janet Leiker 106 96 13204 124 144 481 240 865 113 106 102 96 417 801
29 Karen Higginbotham 128 78 15436120 178 580 256 896 155 151 98 145 549 861
117 VACANT 170 42 0O 0 0 O v170v170v170v170 680 848
31 - Frickin Ten Béne 11 HDCP=161 Avg=469
94 Debi Weinstein 151 58 17821118 232 694 294 942 178 166 160 131 635 871
95 Barb Gadwood 150 59 18642124 222 686 282 926 129 183 136 146 594 830
93 April Chasm 168 44 20837124 227 757 272 937 140 179 136 175 630 806
32 - Carl's Angébme 21 HDCP=188 Avg=438
115 Becky Dick 1217 84 16578 136 166 541 250 877 104 128 98 121 451 783
34 Susie Wolfert 163 48 15725 96 232 744 281 940 al163a163a163a163 652 844
73 Carl Werra 154 56 18528 120 237 717 295 941 1585 140 113 117 525 745
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4/26/2024 Week 34 of 34 Barry Fritz's Friday Seniors Page 6
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

¥ Men Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name —Avg HDCP ___Pins Gms— Game -Sers —Game —Sers. —=1- _=2- _-3- _-4- _Total Total
Phil Bader 224 0 4487 20 O 0 0 0
Jan Banks 179 34 5742 32 235 766 271 910 0 0
Dave Brown 168 44 10797 64 O 0 0 0
Mike Coons 149 60 5693 38 O 0 0 0
Gary Dahn 208 10 1669 8 0 0 0 0
Jake Dinius 173 39 14551 84 205 782 244 938 196 148 93 150 587 743
Wiley Fisher 183 31 1467 8 0 0 0 0
Gary Leininger 186 28 10845 58 O 0 0 0
Frank Lining 180 34 13330 74 242 787 275 923 0 0
Bob Nardi 172 40 6891 40 195 752 237 920 0 0
Chuck Reade bk178 35 1068 7 173 609 208 749 0 0
George E. Schmidt 201 16 1613 8 0 0 0 0
Jack Shaw bk205 12 896 4 0 0 0 0
Don Spencer 185 29 3710 20 230 783 263 915 0 0
Al Thrasher 137 70 1379 10 O 0 0 0
Gregg Wiley 221 0 7082 32 280 1029 285 1049 0 0
John Wollschlager 190 25 2280 12 236 827 253 895 0 0
2 Women Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name —Avg HDCP ___Pins Gms — Game -Sers —Game —Sers. —=1- _=2- _-3- _-4- _Total Total
Kathy Eaton 149 60 7467 50 223 653 283 893 161 159 110 134 564 800
Kathy Grassy 142 66 8132 57 187 599 252 859 0 0
Betty Resley 108 95 864 8 140 449 0 0
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